
   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

369DS 

377TS 

378TS 

 Shaw Tongue and Groove 
Flooring 

 

 Radius one piece 
fiberglass roof 

 

 White vessel bowl 
bathroom sinks 

 

 Villa Sofa and Dinette 
 

 Flush floor construction 
throughout 

 

 Furrion commercial stove 
top with steel grates 

 

 Solid wood, high gloss, 
cherry cabinetry 

 

 One of the largest 
windshields in the 
industry 

 

 30” entry door with 
automatic 3 step entry 

 



 

 
CHASSIS 
ENGINE 
HORSEPOWER 
TORQUE (FT-LBS) 
WHEELBASE 
FUEL TANK (GAL) 
GCWR (LBS) 
GVWR (LBS) 
GAWR FRONT (LBS) 
GAWR REAR (LBS) 
EXTERIOR STORAGE 
LP TANK (GAL) 
FRESH WATER (GAL) 
WATER HEATER (GAL) 
GREY TANK (GAL) 
BLACK TANK (GAL) 
LENGTH 
EXTERIOR WIDTH 
EXTERIOR HEIGHT 
INTERIOR WIDTH 
INTERIOR HEIGHT 
AWNING LENGTH 
FURNANCE (BTU) 

369 DS 
Ford F53 

V-10 
320 HP 

460 
242” 
80 

30,000 
24,000 
9,000 
15,500 

190 
24 
65 
10 
84 
84 

37’ 11” 
101” 

12’ 8” 
95 ½” 

84” 
17’ 

35K 
 

377TS 
Ford F53 

V-10 
320 HP 

460 
242” 
80 

30,000 
24,000 
9,000 
15,500 

197 
24 
65 
10 
42 
42 

37’ 11” 
101” 

12’ 8” 
95 ½” 

84” 
20’ 

35K & 20K 

378 TS 
Ford F53 

V-10 
320 HP 

460 
242” 
80 

30,000 
24,000 
9,000 
15,500 

198 
24 
65 
10 
42 
42 

37’ 4” 
101” 

12’ 8” 
95 ½” 

84” 
20’ 

35K & 20k 

DIMENSIONS AND CAPACITIES 


